## L18000 131909

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000325581730
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/05/13-~01026027 ★★25.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
	MAR 1 4 2019 I ALBRITTON

**ŤO:** Registration Section

• Division of Corporations

•

SUBJECT: Mac Daddy Marketing LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

•

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Taylor Danielle Glenn

Name of Person

Mac Daddy Marketing LLC

Firm/Company

2890 Telluride Loop Apt. 105

Address

Sarasota, FL, 34243

City/State and Zip Code

## macdaddymarketing@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Taylor Glenn	814 321-3110		
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:		
Registration Section	Registration Section		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327		
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314		
Tallahassee, Florida 32301			

☑ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. N	ame of the limited liability company:	addy Marketir	ng LLC	
2. (a)				
(,	Principal office address of limited liability com ( <u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u> )		,	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	2890 Telluride Loop Apt 105		2890 T	elluride Loop Apt 105
	Sarasota, FL 34243		Saraso	ta, FL 34243
	5/25/2018		L18000	131909
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	-	Document number
5. (a`	)			
,	)Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the n	ecords of the Florida	a Dept. of Sta	
	Taylor Glenn			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA S	STREET ADDRESS	й Х	—
	4626 Summer Oak Ave. East Apt. 91	17		
	Sarasota	, <sub>FL</sub> 34243		
		, FL		
(Ե)				
(0)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW R</u>	legistered Office ad	dress:	
	Taylor Danielle Glenn			- 6:
	NEW Registered Office Address:			
	2890 Telluride Loop Apt. 105	······		<u> </u>
	Sarasota	, FL 34243		
•		, , , L		_
	limited liability company is not organized under ange or changes are made, the Florida street ad			
agent	will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida li	imited liability co	ompany, it	is hereby confirmed that the change(s)
was/w the art	ere authorized by an aftirmative fote of the me ticles of organization of the operating agreement	embers of the lin nt of the limited	nted habih liability co	ity company or as otherwise provided in monopany.
· ·	TUIL A IN _		ylor Glen	
Sign	fure of a member or outhorized representative of a memb	<u>,</u>		Printed or typed name of signee
Infre	by accept the appointment as registered agent	and agree to ac	t in this ca	pacity. I further agree to comply with the
the ob	ions of all statutes relative to the proper dulle ligations of my position as registered agent hs rely reflect a change in the registered officedad	provided for in	ance of my Chapter 60	5, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed
to mer notific	rely reffect a change in the registered officedad	aress, Enereny c	onjirm ina	r the limited liability company has been
	LATINI IN MIC			
Signat	vie of Redefered Appent			
	Division of Corporations			issee, FL 32314
/		LING FEE: \$25	.00	